> )

AN MC Fiber Optics s

1550/1663nm JE; Fr B B %S (Filter SM WDM)

>

FE iR

BRI HL A ¥ 1550/ 1663nm 3 F A3 43 5 A 4 3% P PR RE AR R R0 0 Fr, DAGRAIE 0 5 SR R 4 M B, R T 4
TR B o> SR AR AT SEILR IR R B ORE S A S ik, RS R, BT ST R RIELE, Tz AT
HABOEH, SO, Y ABGING SIS, W BB, BE, BT, /5@l Telcordia GR-1221-CORE
R, 754 RollS R,

iR Rz F G

A8 A A5 FE HAFEoLA
e 8 T HAFBORH
TR et s MR AT S AL I
AP HAFEE
I Tabn
28 XA HiE
B nm 1540-1560
ZE SRR B (min) dB 30
% 548 N FE (nax) dB 0.7
SR nm 1600-1670
S B B (min) dB 12
S AE AR FE (nax) dB 0.6
IR AR AR FE (max) dB 0.1
5] 33 45 FG (min) dB 50
RS2 D)% W 0.5, 1. 5. 10 ™3k
b a2t - SMF-28e
HRSZH T N 5
ESEI NG mm $ 5. 5x35
TAEWR C -5 ~ +70
AR C -20 ~ +85
MR 25°C; DA RBURA Sk, gk, FABUER 0. 3dB, [P 5dB.
B R
Common

(5.5+0. Imm —

Pass
>‘ﬂ Psnze [——

Reflect }.7 35+ 1mm 4%
}-AAAAAAAAAA—SStlmm 4444444444.+

BARER
@ @ €) @ ©)
TAepK I i pired il RAKE RENRR
R66/T55-R1663/T1550nm | L-<0. 5W S2-SMF-28e  08-0.8m B-250um 4T N-None
MCFWDM
1-1W 10-1. Om L-900um £ FP-FC/PC
5-5W 15-1. 5m s-HE FA-FC/APC
S-HE S-HE

%722 MCFWDM-R66/T55-1.-S2-10-L-FA

FEBE AL A E RS, AT 1663nm, B SR K 1550nm, JEISEIHE 500mW, JeLF A SMF28e, YK 1 2K, 900um
£, FC/APC,

TR T RO B ST B AN R, IRATE OR B Fa AR B 1T T AN TS 18 AN A BUR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



